FAG ProCheck
State of the Art Machine Monitoring
for Maximum Availability
FAG ProCheck
The prevention of unplanned down-
time and thereby increasing the
availability of machinery represents
an increasingly important challenge

even by non-experts in vibration
monitoring.
Versions and ordering designations
7
PRO-CHECK-12CH PRO-CHECK-16CH
FAG ProCheck versions and ordering designations
IEPE channels 12 161)
Analogue inputs 8 62)
Analogue
current outputs 8 4
Digital outputs 16 –
1) Multiplexer
2) Inputs AI7/AI8 allocated to sensor OK detection
8
Technical data
Sensor channels 12 channels, 16 channels with multiplexer
Parallel measurement 4 channels or 2 channels for multiplexed systems
Sensoren IEPE acceleration sensors
Measurement range ± 10 V
Sensor power supply 4,7 mA at 24 V
Measurement functions Time signal, spectrum, demodulated signal, acceleration (RMS), velocity (RMS),
displacement (RMS)
Parameters in time range RMS, peak, peak-to-peak, crest factor, steady component
Parameters in frequency range ISO 10816, bearing diagnosis value LDZ (broadband/selective),
RMS (broadband/selective)
Lines max. 25 600
Low passes 5, 10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500 Hz / 1, 2, 5, 10, 20 kHz
Scanning rate 50 kHz
Dynamics/resolution 120 dB / 24 Bit
FFT averaging RMS, Peak Hold
High passes 250, 750, 2 000 Hz
Input range ± 10 V
Resolution 12 Bit
Quantity max. 8
Scanning rate analogue 50 Hz –10 kHz, digital 50 kHz
Recording Modbus TCP/IP (optional)
Vibration inputs
Analogue measurements
Signal processing
Inputs (analogue or digital)
Communication with process control point
9
Technical data
Switching outputs max. 16, 6–30 V, source, 750 mA (24 V)
Current outputs max. 8, 16 Bit, 0–20 or 4–20 mA
RAM 64 MB
Memory 512 MB (Flash Disk)
RS 232 (max. data rate 115 KBit/s)
Ethernet 10/100 MBit/s (IEEE 802.3)
– CE
– GOST
– ATEX by agreement
Dimensions with housing 400~300~190 (W~H~D)
Mass 7,5 kg
Protection class IP 65 (in housing), IP 40 (only for National Instruments hardware)
Operating temperature –40 °C to +70 °C (only for National Instruments hardware)
Voltage power supply, 9 to 35 V, 17 W (only for National Instruments Hardware)
power consumption 18 to 30 V, max. 48 W (in housing)
115 to 230 V, max. 50 W (with power pack)
Software Administrator (updates on Internet)
Compatible with Windows 7 (32bit and 64bit) and Windows 8 (32bit and 64bit)
Available in: German, English
Mass 7,5 kg
Microsoft® SQL Server® 2012 Express, database: 10 GB
Outputs
Memory
Interfaces
Approvals
Other information
SQL Server
10
Everything from a single